
Important Dates for 2024-25*
Tuesday, Aug. 6 Welcome Back Snowball Social
Thursday, Aug. 8 First day for students
Thursday, Aug. 22 Meet the Teachers Night
Monday, Sept. 2 Labor Day holiday
Wednesday, Oct. 9 PSAT (no school for seniors)
Friday, Oct. 11 Fall break
Tuesday, Nov. 5 Election Day holiday
Monday, Nov. 25-Friday, Nov. 29 Thanksgiving break
Thursday, Dec. 12-Friday, Dec. 20 Semester exams (no exams Dec. 16 & 17)
Monday, Dec. 23-Friday, Jan. 3 Winter break
Monday, Jan. 6 Last day of Semester 1
Tuesday, Jan. 7 First day of Semester 2
Monday, Jan. 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day holiday
Wednesday, Feb. 12 Conferences (no school)
Friday, Feb. 28-Friday, March 7 Mardi Gras break
Wednesday, March 19 ACT (no school for seniors)
Monday, April 14-Monday, April 21 Spring break
Wednesday, May 14 Last day for seniors
Tuesday, May 20 Graduation
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day holiday
Wednesday, May 28 Last day for students

*All dates are tentative and subject to change.


